
 

 

 

Autumn DatesAutumn DatesAutumn DatesAutumn Dates    

AssembliesAssembliesAssembliesAssemblies    

 
Friday 21st September 9 amY6 

Friday 28th September 9 am Y5 

Friday 12th October 9 am Y2 

Friday 2nd November Y4 9 am 
Friday 9th November Y1 9 am  

Remembrance Assembly 

Friday 23rd November Reception 9 am 

 Welcome Assembly  

Friday 7th December Y3 9 am 

 

 

 

Parents are invited into schoolParents are invited into schoolParents are invited into schoolParents are invited into school. 
 

Welcome Wednesdays for Parents/Carers Welcome Wednesdays for Parents/Carers Welcome Wednesdays for Parents/Carers Welcome Wednesdays for Parents/Carers 

with children in Nursery/Receptionwith children in Nursery/Receptionwith children in Nursery/Receptionwith children in Nursery/Reception    

 

Wednesday 10th October 2018 

Wednesday  17th October 2018 

Wednesday 31st October 2018 

Wednesday 7thNovember 2018 

Wednesday 14th November 2018 

Wednesday 21st November 2018 

Wednesday 28th November 2018 

Wednesday 5th December 2018 

Wednesday 12th December 2018 

    

Parents/carers are invited for dinnerParents/carers are invited for dinnerParents/carers are invited for dinnerParents/carers are invited for dinner    

Y3 Wednesday 19th September 2018 

Reception Wednesday 3rd October 2018 

Y1 Wednesday 17th October 2018 

Y2 Wednesday 31st October 2018 

Y5 Wednesday 14th November 2018 

Y4 Wednesday 28th November 2018 

Y6 Wednesday 12th December 2018 
 

 

 

 

 



Feast Days and LiturgicalFeast Days and LiturgicalFeast Days and LiturgicalFeast Days and Liturgical    

    CelebrationsCelebrationsCelebrationsCelebrations    
 

Tuesday 2nd October 2018 7.30 pm Sacred 

Heart Church Crowning of Our Lady Y4 First 

Holy Communion clothes/Y3 school uniform 

 

Friday 30th November 2.30 pm school hall 

Advent Café Church 

 

Saturday 8th December Miraculous Medal 

Mass 6.30 pm Sacred Heart Church Y4 

 

Friday 14th December 9 am KS2 Mass in 

Church Advent 

 

Thursday 20th December Mass 2 pm in 

school 

 

 

Dates for your DiaryDates for your DiaryDates for your DiaryDates for your Diary    

    

Individual and Family photographs 

Thursday 27th September 

 

Friday 28th September CAFOD non uniform 

day collecting donations for Rochdale 

Food Bank 

 

Drop In Monday 17th September 3.30-4.30 pm 

 

Parents Evening Thurs 18th October 4-6 pm 

 

Christmas Fair Thursday 29th November 

3.30-5 pm 

Supper with Santa Thursday 6th December 

3.30-5 pm Foundation/KS1 

 

Thursday 22nd November KS2 Film Night 

 

Monday 12th November Ani Bullying Week 

 

Christmas PerformancesChristmas PerformancesChristmas PerformancesChristmas Performances    

Wed 12th Dec F/S 9.30 and 3.30 pm 

Thursday 13th Dec KS1 2.15 and 5 pm 

Tuesday 18th Dec KS2 2.15 and 5 pm 


